
1

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 YTD

T
h

o
u

s
a
n

d
s

Net Absorption, SF Construction Completions, SF

9%

12%

15%

18%

21%

24%

27%

$20

$25

$30

$35

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Asking Rent, $ PSF Vacancy Rate



2

•

•

0
3
6
9

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 YTD

M
S

F

A B C

$25

$30

$35

$40

Q1 20 Q1 21 Q1 22 Q1 23 Q1 24

$
 P

S
F

Class A Class B

0

1

2

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

M
S

F



3

PROPERTY SUBMARKET MAJOR TENANT SF OWNER/DEVELOPER

1800 Reston Row Plaza Reston / Herndon - 271,806 Comstock Companies

12050 Inspiration Street Reston / Herndon - 77,231 Boston Properties

PROPERTY SUBMARKET SELLER/BUYER SF PRICE / $ PSF

1001 N 19th Street Rosslyn Brookfield / Venture Global 241,710 $143,000,000 / $591.62

4075 Wilson Boulevard Ballston 
Hines JV Brookfield / FarmView Ventures JV 

Rithm Capital JV GreenBarn Investment
187,996 $27,600,000 / $146.81

PROPERTY SUBMARKET TENANT SF TYPE

14370 Newbrook Drive Route 28 South/Chantilly CACI 160,021 Renewal*

1765 Greensboro Station Place Tysons Corner Cvent 128,757 Renewal*

4050 Legato Road Fairfax/Oakton/Vienna Fairfax County Board of Supervisors 69,765 Renewal*, Expansion

15040 Conference Center Drive Route 28 South/Chantilly Technology Management Associates 60,233 Renewal*

15036 Conference Center Drive Route 28 South/Chantilly General Dynamics Mission Systems 45,093 New Lease

SUBMARKET
INVENTORY 

(SF)

SUBLET VACANT 

(SF)

DIRECT VACANT 

(SF)

OVERALL 

VACANCY RATE

CURRENT QTR 

OVERALL NET 

ABSORPTION (SF)

YTD OVERALL 

NET ABSORPTION 

(SF)

YTD LEASING 

ACTIVITY 

(SF)

UNDER CNSTR

 (SF)

OVERALL AVG 

ASKING RENT 

(ALL CLASSES)*

OVERALL AVG

ASKING RENT

(CLASS A)*

Rosslyn 8,772,555 201,510 1,773,207 22.5% 7,512 -32,067 201,953 0 $40.48 $43.72

Courthouse/Clarendon      

/VA Square
5,792,811 92,108 1,657,014 30.2% -146,184 -159,275 105,633 0 $43.04 $43.57

Ballston 7,446,070 43,311 1,785,411 24.6% 53,086 -16,166 160,904 0 $40.68 $42.59

Crystal City/Pentagon City 10,814,574 90,026 3,272,802 31.1% -94,769 -243,281 133,203 0 $38.58 $38.33

Arlington County Totals 32,826,010 426,955 8,488,434 27.2% -180,355 -450,789 601,693 0 $40.90 $42.05

Old Town 7,684,290 114,749 1,800,029 24.9% -781,934 -826,971 107,654 0 $36.72 $39.02

I-395 3,753,879 0 829,583 22.1% -4,189 -74,387 7,331 0 $32.34 $35.12

Huntington/Eisenhower 2,861,709 50,010 1,213,431 44.1% -24,079 -33,138 22,920 0 $35.22 $36.90

City of Alexandria Totals 14,299,878 164,759 3,843,043 28.0% -810,202 -934,496 137,905 0 $34.93 $37.45

Inside the Beltway 47,125,888 591,714 12,331,477 27.4% -990,557 -1,385,285 739,598 0 $38.15 $39.89

Annandale/Baileys 1,204,881 0 193,965 16.1% 3,733 27,741 17,11 0 $26.19 $31.50

Merrifield/Route 50 6,821,558 12,766 1,077,586 16.0% 75,612 2,049 128,239 0 $31.00 $33.94

Fairfax/Oakton/Vienna 9,306,165 27,123 2,262,992 24.6% 8,812 42,919 158,151 0 $28.39 $30.77

Tysons Corner 22,063,032 75,806 5,651,214 26.0% -47,741 -642,555 456,591 0 $39.20 $43.90

Reston/Herndon 26,833,323 364,332 6,327,184 24.9% -5,602 -28,185 467,062 163,331 $33.85 $35.61

Route 28 South/Chantilly 9,984,794 29,588 1,395,063 14.3% -34,857 -39,932 134,959 0 $30.02 $31.60

Springfield 3,568,868 0 700,997 19.6% 22,894 -1,228 33,772 0 $36.06 $38.81

Fairfax County Totals 79,782,621 509,615 17,609,001 22.7% 22,851 -639,191 1,395,888 163,331 $34.42 $37.33

Loudoun County Totals 5,755,735 38,522 909,592 16.5% -92,576 -137,606 35,483 0 $27.79 $30.14

Outside the Beltway 85,538,356 548,137 18,518,593 22.3% -69,725 -776,797 1,431,371 163,331 $31.56 $34.53

Northern Virginia Totals 132,664,244 1,139,851 30,850,070 24.1% -1,060,282 -2,162,082 2,170,969 163,331 $35.63 $37.95
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http://www.cushmanwakefield.com/
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